

Village of Orland Park, Illinois
ITB #18-030
Ravinia Avenue Water Main Replacement
Bidder Unit Price Sheet

No.	Pay Item	Approximate Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount
1	DUCTILE IRON WATER MAIN				
	8-inch RJT	361	Lin. Ft.	\$105.00	\$37,905.00
	8-inch	551	Lin. Ft.	\$90.00	\$49,590.00
	6-inch RJT	86	Lin. Ft.	\$100.00	\$8,600.00
2	TRENCH BACKFILL	983	Lin. Ft.	\$36.00	\$35,388.00
3	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIALS	20	Cu. Yd.	\$0.01	\$0.20
4	WATER VALVE				
	8-inch, 60" Vault	2	Each	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
	6-inch, 48" Vault	1	Each	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
5	FIRE HYDRANT WITH 6" AUXILIARY VALVE, VALVE BOX AND TEE				
	VALVE BOX AND TEE	4	Each	\$6,500.00	\$26,000.00
6	REMOVE EXISTING VALVE AND VAULT	1	Each	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
7	REMOVE EXISTING VALVE AND BOX	1	Each	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
8	ABANDON EXISTING WATER MAIN, FILL WITH CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL				
	6-inch	950	Lin. Ft.	\$5.00	\$4,750.00
9	STEEL CASING				
	24-inch	24	Lin. Ft.	\$150.00	\$3,600.00
	20-inch	24	Lin. Ft.	\$150.00	\$3,600.00
10	CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING WATER MAINS				
	8-inch	4	Each	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
11	CUT AND CAP EXISTING WATER MAIN				
	6-inch	2	Each	\$900.00	\$1,800.00
12	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION			Lump Sum	\$9,000.00

Village of Orland Park, Illinois
 ITB #18-030
 Ravinia Avenue Water Main Replacement
 Bidder Unit Price Sheet

No.	Pay Item	Approximate Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount
13	EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROLS:				
	Inlet Protection	5	Each	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
14	RESTORATION OF LAWNS AND PARKWAYS:				
	Topsoil and Sod	70	Lin. Ft.	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00
15	PAVEMENT MARKING:			Lump Sum	\$ 2,750.00
16	PAVEMENT RESTORATION:				
	HMA, 6", 12' Width	620	Sq. Yds.	\$ 60.00	\$ 37,200.00
	HMA, 4", 8' Width	20	Sq. Yds.	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00
	HMA Driveway/Parking lot, 2½", 6' Width	70	Sq. Yds.	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,750.00
	Concrete sidewalk	360	Sq. Ft.	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,400.00
	Curb and gutter	120	Lin. Ft.	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,600.00
17	SOIL TESTS FOR CONTAMINANTS:	3	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.03
18	CONTAMINATED WASTE DISPOSAL:	30	Cu. Yd.	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,700.00
19	UTILITY LOCATE:	2	Each	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.02
20	EXPLORATORY EXCAVATION:	10	Lin. Ft.	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID PROPOSAL :					\$ 272,048.25

Please enter Grand Total on Bidder Summary Sheet.